
January 25, Tues Online Los Altos 12:45 - 2:00pm

February 16, Wed Online* Saratoga 12:45 - 2:00pm

March 15, Tues In-Person Campbell 10:00 - 11:15am

April 20, Wed In-Person Los Gatos /
Monte Sereno 10:00 - 11:15am

May 12, Thur In-Person Los Altos Hills 11:00 - 12:15pm

June 16, Thur Online Cupertino 10:00 - 11:15am

January 19, Wed Online Saratoga 10:00 - 11:30am

February 1, Tues Online Los Gatos /
Monte Sereno 4:00 - 5:30pm

March 10, Thur Online Los Altos Hills 11:00 - 12:30pm

April 26, Tues Online Cupertino 10:00 - 11:30am

May 4, Wed Online Campbell 10:00 - 11:30am

June 8, Wed In-Person Los Altos 12:45 - 2:15pm

 January 13, Thur Online* Los Altos Hills 11:00 - 12:00pm

 February 23, Wed Online* Los Altos 12:45 - 1:45pm

 March 23, Wed Online Los Gatos /
Monte Sereno 4:00 - 5:00pm

 April 6, Wed In-Person Saratoga 12:45 - 1:45pm

 May 18, Wed In-Person Cupertino 10:00 - 11:00am

June 2, Thur In-Person Campbell 10:00 - 11:00am

 January 26, Wed Online* Campbell 10:00 - 11:00am

 February 10, Thur Online* Los Altos Hills 11:00 - 12:00pm

 March 2, Wed In-Person Cupertino 10:00 - 11:00am

 April 14, Thur Online Los Altos 12:45 - 1:45pm

May 24, Tues Online Los Gatos /
Monte Sereno 10:00 - 11:00am

June 22, Wed In-Person Saratoga 12:45 - 1:45pm

Santa Clara County Fire Department • 408.378.4010 • www.sccfd.org 
Classes are open to individuals who live or work within the communities served by SCCFD: Campbell,  
Cupertino, Los Altos, Los Altos Hills, Los Gatos, Monte Sereno, Saratoga and the unincorporated areas.

For More Information & To REGISTER:  www.sccfd.eventbrite.com
*Class now offered Online. Rev1/10/2022

Crime Prevention & Home Fire Safety

Fall Prevention

Preparing for Medical Emergencies

Be Ready: Be Prepared!
FREE 
FREE 

Classes
Classes

Are You Prepared for a Home Emergency?
     January - June 2022 Schedule... Join Us!


